2 LA

Calibration results

9/25/2019 9:19

Rf_ﬂ\(’*\\"‘ €
Test Tetzl CN
Accepted
Factor
Bias

Coeff. of det.

Errors

0 Conc. (ug/l)
calé. con. Coné: Errors
0.7002 0.0000
5.0530 5.0000
10.4967 10.0000
49 .5428 50.0000
97.9687 100.0000
251..5939 250.0000
499.6445 500.0000

Calibrator

0.0PPBCN
5.0PPBCN
10PPBCN

50PPBCN

100PPBCN
250PPBCN
500PPBCN
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Dil. 1 + Response Errors

Leoci &
Test: Toedl CN
Sample Id
FEvVa
ICBl
CCV1l
eCBl1
PB123348BL
K4664-13

K4664-13DUP

K5010-01
CCcv2
CCB2

Mean
SD
Cv%

237.560
.070
.843
.874
0.
k466415 ¢ A 66R-1C 0.
.414
240.978
0.

0

0

551
683

880

11

52672
96.4842
183.18
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Aquakemv. 7.2AQ1 0\\1
Results from time period:
Wed Sep 25 08:41:06 2019
Wed Sep 25 09:47:05 2019

Sample Id Sam/Ctr/c/ Test short nan Test type Result Result unit Result date and time Stat
0.0PPBCN A Reactive CN P 0.7002 pg/l 9/25/2019 9:15:10
5.0PPBCN A Reactive CN P 5.053 pg/l 9/25/2019 9:15:11
10PPBCN A Reactive CN P 10.4967 g/l 9/25/2019 9:15:12
S50PPBCN A Reactive CN P 49,5428 pg/| 9/25/2019 9:15:13
100PPBCN A Reactive CN P 97.9687 g/l 9/25/2019 9:15:14
250PPBCN A Reactive CN P 251.5939 pg/l 9/25/2019 9:15:15
500PPBCN A Reactive CN P 499.6445 g/l 9/25/2019 9:15:16
ICV1 S Reactive CN P 95.3952 pg/l 9/25/2019 9:46:55
ICB1 5 ReactiveCN P 1.1463 pg/l 9/25/2019 9:46:56
ccvi S ReactiveCN P 237.5604 pg/l 9/25/2019 9:46:57
CCB1 S Reactive CN P 0.0696 pg/l 9/25/2019 9:46:58
PB123348BL S Reactive CN P 0.8426 pg/l 9/25/2019 9:46:59
K4664-13 S Reactive CN P 0.8741 pg/l 9/25/2019 9:47:00
K4664-13DUP S Reactive CN P 0.5512 pg/l 9/25/2019 9:47:01
K4668-15 S Reactive CN P 0.6827 pg/l 9/25/2019 9:47:02
K5010-01 S Reactive CN P 0.4143 pg/l 9/25/2019 9:47:03
CCv2 S Reactive CN P 240.9777 ug/l 9/25/2019 9:47:04
CCB2 S Reactive CN P 0.8797 pg/l 9/25/2019 9:47:05



